March 8, 2024
TDK Electronics AG
Rosenheimer Strasse 141 e, 81671 Munich · Post: P.O.Box 80 17 09, 81617 Munich, Germany
Headquarters: Munich · Commercial register of the local court (Amtsgericht): Munich HRB 127250
Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Joachim Zichlarz
Management Board: Dr. Werner Lohwasser, Chairman · Juergen Holzinger
CAP

affected.
Affected products
Ordering code series Lead space
B32021H/J* 10 mm
B32022H/J* 15 mm
B32023H/J* 22.5 mm
B32024H/J* 27.5 mm
B32026H/J* 37.5 mm
Detailed ordering
code
B32021H3102*
B32021H3103M*